50 Hz // KP-206-1 RUS
КОМПРЕССОРНО-КОНДЕНСАТОРНЫЙ
АГРЕГАТ ВОЗДУШНОГО
ОХЛАЖДЕНИЯ
ADVANCED
SERIES
ECOLITE
KP-206-1 RUS22 ESP-134-1

t [°C]o
t = 10 Koh
Расшифровка обозначения модели
Пример:
Области применения
Тип конденсатора
3 = малый корпус
5 = большой корпус
Тип компрессора
Масло
 Y = полиэфирное масло
Предварительные данные
to	 Температура кипения  [°C]
tamb	 Температура окр. среды  [°C]
∆toh	 Перегрев на всасывании  [K]
L H L 3 E / 2 D E S — 2 Y
-40 200-10-20-30
-30
90
70
50
30
10
-10
t [°C]amb
t [°C]o
LHL5E/4FES-3Y
t = 20°Coh
LHL5E/4CES-6Y
R134a R513A
R448A/R449A
KP-206-1 RUS42 ESP-134-1
BITZER has developed the new ORBIT+ series featuring the
line start permanent magnet motor technology (LSPM) in order
to address the new needs of the scroll chiller market in terms
of efficiency. From January 2018 (Tier 1) and 2021 (Tier 2) on,
air conditioning chillers must meet the requirements of the EU
Ecodesign Regulation 2016/2281. For placing a product on the
market, the Minimum Energy Performance Standards (MEPS)
must be complied with and declared by the manufacturer. In
its new ORBIT+ series BITZER has already implemented the
necessary measures at an early stage in order to comply with
or even exceed these efficiency criteria.
The LSPM motor takes the compressor efficiency to a new
level and increases the seasonal performance. The technology
combines the efficiency of a permanent magnet motor with the
robustness and easy use of an asynchronous motor. The rotor
of a LSPM motor synchronizes with the operating frequency
and rotor induction losses become zero. Increased efficiency
over the complete working range of the motor is achieved. The
LSPM motor can either be connected directly to the power
supply system or be operated with a frequency inverter.
Due to this intelligent improvement, the new ORBIT+ series